
A] VESSEL OPERATION :- BERTHED VESSELS   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

B-I] VESSEL OPERATION :- SAILED VESSELS

B-II] Expected /Waiting Tank Vessels at LBS (BPCL) Berth

SR 
NO

TERMINAL VESSEL NAME VIA NO. LOA DFT AGT/TNK/CONS CARGO MLA QTY DDP DOP ETA ATA LPC DOC NOR BERTH

1 BPCL
SERENGETI 

PARK
R7671 146.50 9.80 ATL/DFC+SUR/ 

MAHADHAN
PH. ACID N 11000 27-Mar-26 17.00 NR

2 BPCL JAG PUSHPA R7692 183.00 ATL/IOT+IMC/ RIL HSD+MS Y
25000+ 

7000
28-Mar-26 04.00 NR

3 BPCL
MALBEC 
HORIZON

R7675 183.00 11.00 ATL/GBL/ GOLDEN 
AGRI

EDIBLE OIL N 8000 28-Mar-26 10.00 NR

4 BPCL JEIL CRYSTAL R7677 117.00
WPI/SLC/ ACCORD 

CHEMICAL
VAM N 1000 28-Mar-26 10.30 NR

5 BPCL TG VIRGO R7641 144.00 8.20
JMM/GBL+SUR+IM
C/ CARGILL+ REL 

CONSUMER
EDIBLE OIL N 11500 28-Mar-26 22.00 NR

6 BPCL BOURBON 183.20 SSP/IOC/ IOCL ATF+MS Y
6500+ 
1000

29-Mar-26 10.30 NR

7 BPCL
GINGA 

JAGUAR
159.98 GAC/GBL/ ----

PHENOL+ 
TOLUENE+M

X
N

3000+ 
2500+ 
3500

29-Mar-26 10.30 NR

8 BPCL
SUCCESS 

[PR]
183.22 SSP/IOC/ IOCL FO [E] Y 15000 26-Mar-26 2-Apr-26 01-Apr-26 10.30 NR

9 BPCL PACCHA 189.92 10.35 ISI/IOT+IOC/ IOCL HSD+MS Y 16000 03-Apr-26 10.30 NR

10 BPCL
CHEMWAY 

LARA
182.03 9.50 JMM/---/---

MX+ 
TOLUENE

N
8000+ 
5800

04-Apr-26 10.30 NR

11 BPCL LYNG TRADER 143.02 8.50 SMD/GBL/ 
HUNTSMAN SOL

POLYOL 
1127

N 1050 05-Apr-26 10.30 NR

12 BPCL TRANSTONE 183.00 GAC/---/--- EDIBLE OIL N 31000 08-Apr-26 10.30 NR

13 BPCL
BOCHEM 
PEGASOS

160.00 GAC/SHELL/ SHELL BASE OIL N 6000 10-Apr-26 10.30 NR

NOTE: VESSEL MT DAWN MADURAI DISCH. STOPPED FROM 06:42 TO 10:54 HRS ON 26/03/2026 FOR VESSEL MANIFOLD CHANGE OVER BY WHARFFING.

0.00536.72 129.020.00Flow Rate(MT/hr)

COMPLETION
NILL

SO FAR
9295

19000
NILL

2652
3703

25/Mar/2026 23.18

CONS/SHIP'R

DAY

19000
CARGO/TAT

QUANTITY

HIGH SPEED DIESEL

25/Mar/2026 20.20

BPCL LB-02BPCL LB-02

R7651/F/OVERSEAS/9407043

ATL/IMC/8"MS
INDEMITSU+TOTAL

144.09/---HRS./9.00

0.00

ETC- 29/03 23:00 hrs ETC- 28/03 23:00 hrs

0

26420

0

GAS AMMON [P]

179.86/---HRS/07.90

0

11031

ISI/GBL+IMC+SUR+ALL+SLC/12"+12"+12"

26420

EDIBLE OIL

F: OPS : BT : RO : 02 (REV:02)

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT AUTHORITY (BULK TERMINAL)
                                                                                                                                                                                             DAILY PERFORMANCE REPORT as on 27-March-2026 07.00

R7668/F/OVERSEAS/9354260VIA/F/OVERSEAS/IMO

BPCL LB-01 BPCL LB-01 [SOUTH] BPCL LB-02

R7667/F/OVERSEAS/9934474

DETAILS BPCL LB-01 BPCL LB-02

VESSEL NAME

LOA/BHC/DFT

AGT / TF/ PL

CONS/SHIP'R

CARGO/TAT

0

CARGILL +SANJAY+RELIANCE 
+PATANJALI+ALLANA 

183.06/---HRS/11.80

PM DUKE [S]

GAC/DFC/16" DFC
MAHADHAN AGRITECH LIMITED

AMMONIA

27/Mar/2026 08:42

0.00
27/Mar/2026 06.20
27/Mar/2026 04.00

27/Mar/2026 10.00

11031

0.63

BPCL LB-01

SEA AMBITION [P]

BASE OIL
3703

0.00

SO FAR

BALANCE                   

COMPLETION

BERTHING

STARTING

0.00Flow Rate(MT/hr)

VIA/F/OVERSEAS/IMO

VESSEL NAME

AGT / TF/ PL

BPCL LB-01

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED

QUANTITY

DETAILS

BERTHING

STARTING

DAY

SAILING

27/Mar/2026 04:54
27/Mar/2026 01:06

25/Mar/2026 13:42
25/Mar/2026 10:15

SSP/IOC/24" WO2
183.26/----HRS/12.00
DAWN MADURAI [P]

R7647/I/COASTAL/9116383
BPCL LB-01

0.00

BALANCE                   

SAILING

LOA/BHC/DFT


